[Di.,-Do., 20.-22.06. + Di., 27.06.23|

Laubenh./Hans-Zéller-Str. > Hartenb./Ketteler-Kolleg

Hans-Zoller-StralRe A
Marienhof A

Marktplatz Laubenheim A

Am Bornberg A
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle A
Frankenhdhe B

Weisenauer Weg B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg A
Scheck-In-Center A
Heiligkreuzweg A/Lohr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-Stralle A
Bodelschwinghstralle A
Hechtsheimer Strale A
Hechtsheimer StralRe A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Muinsterplatz C

Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B
SWR - Siidwestrundfunk A

Am Judensand B
Hartenbergpark B
Eduard-David-StraRe C
Ludwigsburger StralRe B
Ketteler-Kolleg D

an
ab

4.44
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.50
4.50
4.51
4.52
4.53
4.53
4.54
4.55
4.57
4.59
5.00
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.09
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.15
5.16
5.18
5.19

5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.12
5.14
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.20
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.23
5.24
5.25
5.27
5.29
5.30
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.39
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.48
5.49

5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.44
5.46
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.56
5.56
5.57
5.58
6.00
6.02
6.04
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.12
6.14
6.16
6.17

6.19
6.20
6.21
6.23
6.24

6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.14
6.16
6.18
6.19

6.22
6.23
6.24
6.25

6.26
6.27
6.28
6.30
6.32
6.34
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.47

6.49
6.50
6.51
6.53
6.54

6.46
6.48
6.49

6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.04
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.1
7.13
7.15
7.7
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.28
7.29

7.15
717
7.18
7.20
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.31
7.34
7.36
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.43
7.45
7.47
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.56
7.58
7.59

7.45
7.47
7.48
7.50
7.53
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.01
8.04
8.06
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.13
8.15
8.17
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.28
8.29

8.15
8.17
8.18

8.23
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.31
8.34
8.36
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.45
8.47
8.50
8.51

8.53
8.54
8.56
8.58
8.59

8.45
8.47
8.48

8.53
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.01
9.04
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.1
9.13
9.15
9.17
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.28
9.29

9.15
9.17
9.18
9.20
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.27
9.27

9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13
9.4510.1510.45 11.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28
9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29

Verkehrshinweis

FL

Hans-Zéller-Strale A
Marienhof A

Marktplatz Laubenheim A

Am Bornberg A
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle A
Frankenhohe B

Weisenauer Weg B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg A
Scheck-In-Center A
Heiligkreuzweg A/L6hr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-Strale A
Bodelschwinghstralle A
Hechtsheimer StralRe A
Hechtsheimer Strale A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralle C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Munsterplatz C

Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B
SWR - Siidwestrundfunk A

Am Judensand B
Hartenbergpark B
Eduard-David-Stralle C
Ludwigsburger Stralle B
Ketteler-Kolleg D

an
ab

20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.52
20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.53
20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.54
20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.55
20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.56
20.4121.11 21.41 22.11 22.57
20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.59

14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.16 19.46 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 23.01

14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.18 19.48 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.19 19.49 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.21 19.51 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
14.4315.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
14.4515.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.49 20.19 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.50 20.20 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54

FL Ab Frankenhohe weiter als Linie 93 Uber Hauptbahnhof in Richtung Lerchenberg
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[Freitag, 23.06.2023|

64 Laubenh./Hans-Zéller-Str. > Hartenb./Ketteler-Kolleg

Hans-Zoller-StralRe A
Marienhof A

Marktplatz Laubenheim A

Am Bornberg A
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle A
Frankenhdhe B

Weisenauer Weg B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg A
Scheck-In-Center A
Heiligkreuzweg A/Lohr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-Stralle A
Bodelschwinghstralle A
Hechtsheimer Strale A
Hechtsheimer StralRe A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Muinsterplatz C

Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B
SWR - Siidwestrundfunk A

Am Judensand B
Hartenbergpark B
Eduard-David-StraRe C
Ludwigsburger StralRe B
Ketteler-Kolleg D

an
ab

5.056 5.37 6.07

5.06 5.38 6.08

5.07 5.39 6.09

5.08 5.40 6.10

5.09 541 6.11

510 542 6.12

512 544 6.14
444 514 546 6.16 6.46 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45
446 516 548 6.18 6.48 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
447 517 549 6.19 6.49 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48
448 518 550 6.20 6.51 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
450 520 5.52 6.22 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53
450 520 553 6.23 6.54 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
451 521 554 6.24 6.55 7.25 7.55 825 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
452 522 555 6.25 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56
453 523 556 6.26 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
453 523 556 6.26 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
454 524 557 6.27 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
455 525 558 6.28 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
457 527 6.00 6.30 7.01 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
459 529 6.02 6.32 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04
5.00 5.30 6.04 6.34 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
5.02 532 6.06 6.36 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
5.03 5.33 6.07 6.37 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
5.04 534 6.08 6.38 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
5.05 535 6.09 6.39 7.11 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
5.06 536 6.11 641 7.13 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13
5.07 537 6.12 642 7.15 745 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15
5.09 539 6.14 6.44 7.17 7.47 8.17 847 917 9.4710.1710.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
511 541 6.16 6.46 7.19 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
512 542 6.17 647 7.20 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
513 543 6.18 6.48 7.22 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
514 544 6.19 649 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
515 545 6.20 6.50 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
516 546 6.21 6.51 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
518 548 6.23 6.53 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28
519 549 6.24 654 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29

Hans-Zoller-StralRe A
Marienhof A

Marktplatz Laubenheim A

Am Bornberg A
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle A
Frankenhdéhe B

Weisenauer Weg B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg A
Scheck-In-Center A
Heiligkreuzweg A/Lohr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-Stralle A
Bodelschwinghstralle A
Hechtsheimer Strale A
Hechtsheimer StralRe A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Miinsterplatz C

Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B
SWR - Siidwestrundfunk A

Am Judensand B
Hartenbergpark B
Eduard-David-StraRe C
Ludwigsburger StralRe B
Ketteler-Kolleg D

an
ab

20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06

20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07

20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08

20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09

20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10

20.4121.1121.4122.11 22.41 23.11

20.4321.1321.4322.1322.43 23.13
14.1514.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.16 19.46 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15
14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.18 19.48 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.19 19.49 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.21 19.51 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22
14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25
14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26
14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27
14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
14.4515.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.49 20.19 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.50 20.20 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54

Jahresfahrplan 2023
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[Freitag, 23.06.2023|

Laubenh./Hans-Zéller-Str. > Hartenb./Ketteler-Kolleg

Verkehrshinweis FL
Hans-Zéller-Stralle A 23.36 0.06 0.46 1.36 2.22
Marienhof A 23.37 0.07 0.47 1.37 2.23
Marktplatz Laubenheim A 23.38 0.08 0.48 1.38 2.24
Am Bornberg A 23.39 0.09 049 1.39 225
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A 2340 0.10 0.50 1.40 2.26
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A 2341 011 051 141 227
Mathias-Kerz-Strae A 23.43 0.13 0.53 143 2.29
Frankenhthe B 23.45 0.15 0.55 1.45 2.31
Weisenauer Weg B 2347 017 0.57 1.47
Bauhaus/Am GroRRberg A 23.48 0.18 0.58 1.48
Scheck-In-Center A 23.49 0.19 0.59 1.49
Heiligkreuzweg A/L6hr Autom. 23.51 0.21 1.01 1.51
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A 23.52 0.22 1.02 1.52
Martin-Luther-Stralle A 23.53 0.23 1.03 1.53
BodelschwinghstraRe A 23.54 0.24 1.04 1.54
Hechtsheimer StralRe A an|23.55 0.25 1.05 1.55
Hechtsheimer Stralle A ab|23.56 0.26 1.06 1.56
Ritterstrale A 23.57 0.27 1.07 1.57
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A 23.58 0.28 1.08 1.58
Stadtpark A 0.00 0.30 1.10 2.00
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 0.02 0.32 1.12 2.02
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 0.04 0.34 1.14 2.04
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 0.06 0.36 1.16 2.06
Hofchen/Listmann D 0.07 0.37 1.17 2.07
Schusterstralle B 0.08 0.38 1.18 2.08
Bauhofstralle C 0.09 0.39 1.19 2.09
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 0.11 041 1.21 2.11
Minsterplatz C 0.12 042 1.22 212
Hauptbahnhof West B 0.14 044 124 214
Universitat F 0.16 0.46 1.26 2.16
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B 0.17 0.47 1.27 217
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk A 0.18 0.48 1.28 2.18
Am Judensand B 0.19 049 1.29 2.19
Hartenbergpark B 0.20 0.50 1.30 2.20
Eduard-David-StraBe C 0.21 051 1.31 2.21
Ludwigsburger Stralle B 0.23 0.53 1.33 2.23
Ketteler-Kolleg D 0.24 054 1.34 2.24

FL Ab Frankenhohe weiter als Linie 93 Uber Hauptbahnhof in Richtung Lerchenberg

Jahresfahrplan 2023

Giiltig ab 11.12.2022

Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 11:01:29

Seite: 3



[Samstag, 24.06.2023|

Laubenh./Hans-Zoller-Str. > Hartenb./Ketteler-Kolleg

Hans-Zoller-StralRe A 6.06 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.37

Marienhof A 6.07 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.38

Marktplatz Laubenheim A 6.08 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.39

Am Bornberg A 6.09 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.40

Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A 6.10 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.41

Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A 6.11 711 741 8.11 8.42

Mathias-Kerz-Stralle A 6.13 713 743 8.13 8.44

Frankenhdhe B 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
Weisenauer Weg B 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg A 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.19 11.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
Scheck-In-Center A 6.19 6.49 7.19 749 8.19 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
Heiligkreuzweg A/Lohr Autom. 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Martin-Luther-Stralle A 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
Bodelschwinghstralle A 6.24 6.54 7.24 754 8.24 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
Hechtsheimer Strale A an| 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
Hechtsheimer StralRe A ab| 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
RitterstraRe A 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater A 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
Stadtpark A 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
Héfchen/Listmann D 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
Schusterstralle B 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
Bauhofstralte C 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 6.41 711 7.41 8.11 841 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
Minsterplatz C 6.42 712 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
Hauptbahnhof West B 6.44 714 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
Universitat F 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.49 12.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
SWR - Siidwestrundfunk A 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Am Judensand B 6.49 719 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
Hartenbergpark B 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
Eduard-David-StraRe C 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 851 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
Ludwigsburger StralRe B 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
Ketteler-Kolleg D 6.54 7.24 754 8.24 8.54 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
Hans-Zoller-StralRe A 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.46
Marienhof A 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.47
Marktplatz Laubenheim A 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.48
Am Bornberg A 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.49
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.50
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11 0.51
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle A 18.4319.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.53
Frankenhdéhe B 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.1523.45 0.15 0.55
Weisenauer Weg B 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.57
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg A 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.58
Scheck-In-Center A 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19 0.59
Heiligkreuzweg A/Lohr Autom. 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 1.01
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 1.02
Martin-Luther-Stralle A 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23 1.03
Bodelschwinghstralle A 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 1.04
Hechtsheimer Strale A an|15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25 1.05
Hechtsheimer StralRe A ab|15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 1.06
Ritterstrale A 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 1.07
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater A 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 1.08
Stadtpark A 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 1.10
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.12
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.14
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36 1.16
Héfchen/Listmann D 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37 1.17
Schusterstralle B 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38 1.18
Bauhofstralte C 16.1116.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39 1.19
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 16.1316.43 17.1317.43 18.13 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.1123.41 0.11 0.41 1.21
Minsterplatz C 16.1516.4517.1517.45 18.15 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12 0.42 1.22
Hauptbahnhof West B 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 0.44 1.24
Universitat F 16.1916.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46 1.26
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47 1.27
SWR - Siidwestrundfunk A 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48 1.28
Am Judensand B 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19 0.49 1.29
Hartenbergpark B 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50 1.30
Eduard-David-StraRe C 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51 1.31
Ludwigsburger StralRe B 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53 1.33
Ketteler-Kolleg D 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54 1.34
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[Samstag, 24.06.2023|

Laubenh./Hans-Zoller-Str. > Hartenb./Ketteler-Kolleg

Verkehrshinweis FL
Hans-Zéller-Stralle A 1.36 2.22
Marienhof A 1.37 2.23
Marktplatz Laubenheim A 1.38 2.24
Am Bornberg A 1.39 2.25
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A 140 2.26
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A 141 227
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle A 143 2.29
Frankenhohe B 145 2.31
Weisenauer Weg B 1.47
Bauhaus/Am GroRRberg A 1.48
Scheck-In-Center A 1.49
Heiligkreuzweg A/L6hr Autom. 1.51
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A 1.52
Martin-Luther-Strale A 1.53
BodelschwinghstraRe A 1.54
Hechtsheimer StralRe A an| 1.55
Hechtsheimer Strale A ab| 1.56
Ritterstrale A 1.57
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A 1.58
Stadtpark A 2.00
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 2.02
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 2.04
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 2.06
Hofchen/Listmann D 2.07
Schusterstralle B 2.08
Bauhofstralle C 2.09
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 2.1
Munsterplatz C 212
Hauptbahnhof West B 2.14
Universitat F 2.16
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B 2.17
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk A 2.18
Am Judensand B 2.19
Hartenbergpark B 2.20
Eduard-David-Stralle C 2.21
Ludwigsburger Stralle B 2.23
Ketteler-Kolleg D 2.24

FL Ab Frankenhohe weiter als Linie 93 Uber Hauptbahnhof in Richtung Lerchenberg

Jahresfahrplan 2023

Giiltig ab 11.12.2022
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[Sonntag, 25.06.2023| [ Laubenh./Hans-Zaller-Str. > Hartenb./Ketteler-Kolleg

Hans-Zoller-Stralle A 8.06 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06
Marienhof A 8.07 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07
Marktplatz Laubenheim A 8.08 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08
Am Bornberg A 8.09 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A 8.10 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A 8.11 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle A 8.13 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13
Frankenhdhe B 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15
Weisenauer Weg B 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg A 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
Scheck-In-Center A 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49 13.1913.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
Heiligkreuzweg A/Lohr Autom. 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22
Martin-Luther-Strale A 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
Bodelschwinghstralle A 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
Hechtsheimer Stralle A an| 8.25 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
Hechtsheimer Stralle A ab| 8.26 856 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
Ritterstralle A 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater A 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Stadtpark A 8.30 9.00 9.3010.0010.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
Hoéfchen/Listmann D 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37
Schusterstrale B 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
Bauhofstrale C 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
Muinsterplatz C 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.1213.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Hauptbahnhof West B 844 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.44 12.1412.44 1314 13.44 1414 14,44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17 .44
Universitat F 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk A 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
Am Judensand B 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.4913.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
Hartenbergpark B 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
Eduard-David-Stralte C 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
Ludwigsburger StralRe B 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Ketteler-Kolleg D 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
Verkehrshinweis FL

Hans-Zoller-Stralle A 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.32 23.22

Marienhof A 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.33 23.23

Marktplatz Laubenheim A 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.34 23.24

Am Bornberg A 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.35 23.25

Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.36 23.26

Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A 17.4118.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.37 23.27

Mathias-Kerz-Stralte A 17.4318.1318.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.39 23.29

Frankenhohe B 17.4518.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.41 23.31

Weisenauer Weg B 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.43

Bauhaus/Am Grof3berg A 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.44

Scheck-In-Center A 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.45

Heiligkreuzweg A/L6hr Autom. 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.47

Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.48

Martin-Luther-Strale A 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.49

BodelschwinghstraRe A 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.50

Hechtsheimer Stralle A an|17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.51

Hechtsheimer Stralle A ab|17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.51

Ritterstrale A 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.52

Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.53

Stadtpark A 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 22.55

Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 22.57

Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 22.59

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.01

Hoéfchen/Listmann D 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.02

Schusterstrale B 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.03

BauhofstraRe C 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.04

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.06

Munsterplatz C 18.1218.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.07

Hauptbahnhof West B 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.09

Universitat F 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.11

King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.12

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk A 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.13

Am Judensand B 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.14

Hartenbergpark B 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.15

Eduard-David-Strale C 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.16

Ludwigsburger Stralle B 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.18

Ketteler-Kolleg D 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.19

FL Ab Frankenhohe weiter als Linie 93 Uber Hauptbahnhof in Richtung Lerchenberg
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[Montag, 26.06.2023|

64 Laubenh./Hans-Zéller-Str. > Hartenb./Ketteler-Kolleg

Hans-Zoller-StralRe A
Marienhof A

Marktplatz Laubenheim A

Am Bornberg A
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle A
Frankenhdhe B

Weisenauer Weg B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg A
Scheck-In-Center A
Heiligkreuzweg A/Lohr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-Stralle A
Bodelschwinghstralle A
Hechtsheimer Strale A
Hechtsheimer StralRe A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Muinsterplatz C

Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B
SWR - Siidwestrundfunk A

Am Judensand B
Hartenbergpark B
Eduard-David-StraRe C
Ludwigsburger StralRe B
Ketteler-Kolleg D

an
ab

5.056 5.37 6.07

5.06 5.38 6.08

5.07 5.39 6.09

5.08 5.40 6.10

5.09 541 6.11

510 542 6.12

512 544 6.14
444 514 546 6.16 6.46 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45
446 516 548 6.18 6.48 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
447 517 549 6.19 6.49 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48
448 518 550 6.20 6.51 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
450 520 5.52 6.22 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53
450 520 553 6.23 6.54 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
451 521 554 6.24 6.55 7.25 7.55 825 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
452 522 555 6.25 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56
453 523 556 6.26 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
453 523 556 6.26 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
454 524 557 6.27 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
455 525 558 6.28 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
457 527 6.00 6.30 7.01 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
459 529 6.02 6.32 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04
5.00 5.30 6.04 6.34 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
5.02 532 6.06 6.36 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
5.03 5.33 6.07 6.37 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
5.04 534 6.08 6.38 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
5.05 535 6.09 6.39 7.11 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
5.06 536 6.11 641 7.13 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13
5.07 537 6.12 642 7.15 745 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15
5.09 539 6.14 6.44 7.17 7.47 8.17 847 917 9.4710.1710.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
511 541 6.16 6.46 7.19 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
512 542 6.17 647 7.20 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
513 543 6.18 6.48 7.22 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
514 544 6.19 649 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
515 545 6.20 6.50 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
516 546 6.21 6.51 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
518 548 6.23 6.53 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28
519 549 6.24 654 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29

Hans-Zoller-StralRe A
Marienhof A

Marktplatz Laubenheim A

Am Bornberg A
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle A
Frankenhdéhe B

Weisenauer Weg B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg A
Scheck-In-Center A
Heiligkreuzweg A/Lohr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-Stralle A
Bodelschwinghstralle A
Hechtsheimer Strale A
Hechtsheimer StralRe A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Miinsterplatz C

Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B
SWR - Siidwestrundfunk A

Am Judensand B
Hartenbergpark B
Eduard-David-StraRe C
Ludwigsburger StralRe B
Ketteler-Kolleg D

an
ab

20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.37 22.58

20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.38 22.59

20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.39 23.00

20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.40 23.01

20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.41 23.02

20.4121.1121.4122.11 22.42 23.03

20.4321.13 21.43 22.13 22.44 23.05
14.1514.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.16 19.46 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.46 23.07
14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.18 19.48 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.48 23.09
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.19 19.49 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.49 23.10
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.21 19.51 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.50 23.11
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.52 23.13
14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.53 23.14
14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.54 23.15
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.55 23.16
14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.56 23.17
14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.17
14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.18
14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.19
14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.21
14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.23
14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.25
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.27
14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.28
14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.29
14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.30
14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.32
14.4515.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.33
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.35
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.49 20.19 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.37
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.50 20.20 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.38
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.39
14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.40
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.41
14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.42
14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.44
14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.45
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[Montag, 26.06.2023| [} Laubenh./Hans-Zaller-Str. > Hartenb./Ketteler-Kolleg
Verkehrshinweis FL
Hans-Zéller-Stralle A 23.37 0.22
Marienhof A 23.38 0.23
Marktplatz Laubenheim A 23.39 0.24
Am Bornberg A 2340 0.25
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg A 23.41 0.26
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe A 2342 0.27
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle A 23.44 0.29
Frankenhohe B 23.46 0.31
Weisenauer Weg B 23.48
Bauhaus/Am GroRRberg A 23.49
Scheck-In-Center A 23.50
Heiligkreuzweg A/L6hr Autom. 23.52
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A 23.53
Martin-Luther-Strale A 23.54
Bodelschwinghstralle A 23.55
Hechtsheimer StralRe A an|23.56
Hechtsheimer Strale A ab|23.56
Ritterstrale A 23.57
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A 23.58
Stadtpark A 0.00
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 0.02
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 0.04
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 0.06
Hofchen/Listmann D 0.07
Schusterstralle B 0.08
Bauhofstralle C 0.09
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 0.11
Munsterplatz C 0.12
Hauptbahnhof West B 0.14
Universitat F 0.16
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B 0.17

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk A 0.18

Am Judensand B 0.19
Hartenbergpark B 0.20
Eduard-David-Stralle C 0.21
Ludwigsburger Stralle B 0.23
Ketteler-Kolleg D 0.24

FL Ab Frankenhohe weiter als Linie 93 Uber Hauptbahnhof in Richtung Lerchenberg
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